CONCURSO HIPICO NACIONAL

LUANCO 2021

o Gortn del16al 25 de Julio

1,05 m
24 de Julio de 2021
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2) Pista / Arena: Inspeccién con 1,00 m

(A Dos fases) None

CABALLO
(DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ jINETE

oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T
1 ERIKA 43958 TORRES MENENDEZ, 237119 ES
AYON / MORA / 2002 / Lucia
FEMALE / CASTANA / NICOLAS SELA FDZ-DE
CRUZ CORDOBA / NICOLAS SELA

FDZ. DE CORDOBA

2 AGR TOUCH ME 145864 OVIES RODRIGUEZ, 133739 ES

UNTOCHABLE / BAINA Daniel

DO SOUTO X DAVID FERNANDEZ

POLEANDER Z /2017 / MORAN / JORGE

FEMALE / TORDO / CDE FERNANDEZ ARTIME
3 BOY D'OR 129804 FERNANDEZ 155740 ES

COLIN D"OR / RAFAGA 05 GONZALEZ, Marcos
/2009 / GELDING / EQUITACION MERES SL /
CASTANO / CDE NONE

4 KARIM 81175 GARCIA GARCIA, 161219 ES

NONE / NONE /2003 / Claudia

GELDING / TORDA / EQUITACION MERES, S.L. /
NONE NONE

5 UBARA DE MESCAM 121664 COBOS DE CASTRO, 162779 ES

APACHE D’ ADRIERS / Marta

BARAK D'AVRIL / 2008 / JOSE ADOLFO AMOROS

FEMALE / ALAZANA / SF RUIZ / NONE
6 BABYLONE DU 131608 BRIONES OZAETA, 205692 ES

LOZARD Sandy Paola
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY / SANDY PAOLA BRIONES
DIAMOND DE BLOYE / OZAETA / NONE

2010 / GELDING /
CASTANA / SF

8 CANDREA 144411 ALVAREZ SUAREZ, 159539 ES
CASSANDER C / PLUS Marina

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



0s

9

10

11

12

13

14

Ayto. Gozén

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

JAMAIS /2008 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA / CDE

CALYTO BOIS MORET
SAFARI D'AUGE / JUSTICE
DU MARAIS /2012 /
MALE / CASTANO / SF

CALIPSO
ULTRAJE 50% / LA
COMETA /2010 / MALE /
CASTANO / H.A.

OTHELLO D'AUGE

LE TOT DE SEMILLY /

FRANCOSSET / 2002 /
GELDING / ALAZANA / SF

BOOMERANG DE JC
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
MALE / CASTANA / CRUZ

SAINT PELLERIN
OLARGO-B / AUBE DE
RAMPAN X LIEU DE
RAMPAN /2006 / MALE /
ALAZAN / SF

RAYUELA
GRANIUSVON IURLOGEN
/ FABIOLA /2015 /
FEMALE / TORDO / CDE

CONCURSO HIPICO NACIONAL

LUANCO 2021

L.A.C.

143490

147706

129195

128085

143900

139043

del 16 al 25 de Julio

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

MARINA ALVAREZ SUAREZ
/ ANGEL TORRES

REAL DE ASUA DIEZ,
Marta
ARANZAZU DIEZ / M.
FRANCIS PIROT

GARCIA MARIA DE LA
CONCEPCION, Letizia
ANTONIO GARCIA
FERNANDEZ / NONE

HADI BLANCO,
Larabas
MARIA ANTONIA BLANCO
DE LA VEGA / SUSANA
GARCIA CERECEDA

PEREZ ARANGO,
Azucena
CARMEN ARANGO LOPEZ
/ NONE

CAMACHO GOMEZ,
Tania
TANIA CAMACHO GOMEZ
/ JACQUES SAVARY

TORRES MENENDEZ,
Lucia
NICOLAS SELA
FERNANDEZ DE CORDOBA
/ NICOLAS SELA
FERNANDEZ DE CORDOBA

L.D.N.

48055

273947

208479

194848

269009

237119

-

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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